
L I G H T I NG  & M I R ROR S



Technical Symbols

E

M

2

Z

H

W

D

P

JUN JUL OCT

EARTH ED

I N  L I N E 
ROCK E R
SW I TCH

HOR I ZON TA L 
O R  V E RT I CA L

AVA I L A B L E 
J U N E  2 0 2 1

DOUB L E 
I N S U LAT ED

PU SH  BA R
SW I TCH

AVA I L A B L E 
J U LY 2 0 2 1

H E I GH T  
AD J U STA B L E

P U L L CORD
SW I TCH

AVA I L A B L E  
O C TOB E R  2 0 2 1

D UA L 
MOUN T

FOOT 
SW I TCH

EU Compliant Product

Portable Lighting: Product Code suffixed by –EU. Products ordered with the -EU 
suffix are suitable for the European market. This includes small specification changes, 
in general an E14 or E27 lamp holder and a European 2 pin plug. The internal wiring 

is double insulated to meet regulations.

Ceiling Fittings & Wall Lights:  All ceiling fittings and wall lights can be used both 
in the UK or EU, they meet standards which are applied in both regions.  

To order use the standard code.



Table of 
Contents

Introduction Ranges

Shades
Wall

Lights

Mirrors

Crystal & 
Statement 

Table & Floor
Lights

Index

From 1953 to today, the Laura Ashley brand 
then and now. Discover how to express your 

personality through lighting and mirrors 
from Laura Ashley and där Lighting.

Add grown-up atmosphere to your home with 
sophisticated lighting ranges from this iconic 
brand. Matching ceiling lights, wall lights, table 
and floor lamps, in all your favourite finishes.

Pick the finishing touch from classic empire 
and tapered drum shades in an array of 

materials and colours; from silk to linen, soft 
blue to ivory, smooth to gathered pleats

With shades of fabric, glass and glorious 
crystal, these single- and double-armed wall 
lights are just the ticket for brightening up 

your home from the side-lines.

Whether traditional or contemporary, this 
quality mirror collection will reflect your taste 
in interiors. All shapes and sizes catered for: 

oval, overmantel, rectangular and floor.

Lift your room out of the ordinary with 
substantial, eye-catching pieces sure to add the 
wow factor. From elegant multi-armed ceiling 
to industrial-style bar pendants and more.

Shed light on the matter in hand with table 
and floor-standing lamps in both traditional 

and contemporary designs. Find the best light 
for your living room, study or bedroom.

If you already know exactly what you 
want, go straight here to look it up.

2 –3 2 4 – 5 8

8 3 – 8 85 9 – 6 2

8 9 – 9 8

4 –2 3

6 3 – 8 2

9 9

1



“Decorating isn’t about colours, carpets and textiles.
It’s about expressing  your personality”

2



An
Introduction

Building on our well-established partnership with the Laura Ashley brand, där 
Lighting is delighted to offer you the latest beautifully crafted Laura Ashley lighting 

and mirror collections, promising sophistication and elegance for your home.

The Laura Ashley brand has come a long way since 1953, when Laura and 
Bernard Ashley began hand-printing fabric at their kitchen table in their tiny flat 
in Pimlico. Over the decades, the business grew, standing firm on its traditional 
values of quality and design. With over 65 years of design excellence, it is now 

one of the world’s best-loved home furnishings brands.

3



4



The
Crystal & 
Statement

CO L L E C T I ON

5



6



	 Aidan 3lt Pendant
	 L A 37 1 3 7 1 0 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min52 - max152 x Ø41cm

	 EH

	 Aidan 5lt Pendant
	 L A 373 2 57 7- Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min65 - max165 x Ø53cm

	 EH

	 Aidan Table Lamp
	 L A 374 2 82 8 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass
	 c/w grey linen shade

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 H48 x Ø32cm

	 2P

The
Aidan
CO L L E C T I ON

7



The
Vienna

PO L I S H ED  CHROME

8



	 Vienna 9lt Chandelier
	 L A 3 6 0 3 2 5 4 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 9 x 33w max G9 
	 H min66 - max166 x Ø60cm

	 EH

	 Vienna 3lt Semi Flush
	 L A 3 4 372 1 7- Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 3 x 33w max G9 
	 H35 x Ø32cm

	 E

	 Vienna 5lt Semi Flush
	 L A 3 5 6 6 0 49 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 5 x 33w max G9 
	 H48 x Ø48cm

	 E

9



	 Vienna 5lt Pendant
	 L A 374 3 6 5 1 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 5 x 33w max G9 
	 H min42 - max141 x Ø40cm

	 2H

10



	 Vienna Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 74 6 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D11 x H18 x W22cm

	 2

	 Vienna Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 6 9 6 5 9 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 H30 x Ø13cm

	 2P

	 Vienna 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 6 0 3 2 2 7- Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal

K	 3 x 33w max G9 
	 H154 x Ø30cm

	 2W

	 Vienna Easy Fit Pendant
	 L A 372 7 7 3 2 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 H18 x Ø23cm
	 1 x 60w max subject to lamp holder
	 ES inc B22 reducer

11



The
Vienna

AN T I QU E  B RA S S

12



	 Vienna Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 747- Q
	 Crystal & Antique Brass

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D11 x H18 x W22cm

	 2

	 Vienna Easy Fit Pendant
	 L A 372 7 7 3 3 - Q
	 Crystal & Antique Brass
	 H18 x Ø23cm
	 1 x 60w max subject to lamp holder
	 ES inc B22 reducer

	 Vienna 3lt Semi Flush
	 L A 3 5 9 9 0 70 - Q
	 Crystal & Antique Brass

K	 3 x 33w max G9 
	 H35 x Ø32cm

	 E

	 Vienna 5lt Semi Flush
	 L A 3 6 3 79 1 3 - Q
	 Crystal & Antique Brass

K	 5 x 33w max G9 
	 H48 x Ø48cm

	 E

13



	 Fernhurst 3lt Semi Flush
	 L A 3 6 2 1 3 4 3 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 3 x 33w max G9 
	 H27 x Ø35cm

	 2

	 Fernhurst 4lt Semi Flush
	 L A 3 6 49 0 0 7- Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 4 x 20w max G9 
	 H31 x Ø45cm

	 2

	 Fernhurst Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 3 9 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D13 x H12 x W26cm

	 2

The
Fernhurst

CRYSTA L

14



	 Capri Small Table Lamp
	 L A 3 4 37 1 9 9 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal

K	 1 x 20w max G9 
	 H36 x Ø12.5cm

	 2P

	 Capri Large Table Lamp
	 L A 3 4 6 2 9 6 8 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 H47 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Capri Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 3 7- Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D19 x H17 x W12cm

	 E

	 Capri Easy Fit Pendant
	 L A 372 7 72 5 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 H15 x Ø22cm
	 1 x 60w max subject to lamp holder
	 ES inc B22 reducer

The
Capri

CRYSTA L

15



The
Alexa
P ENDAN T

16



	 Alexa 5lt Pendant
	 L A 3 6 89 2 4 0 - Q
	 Glass & Polished Nickel

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min57 - max157 x Ø56cm

	 EH

	 Alexa 3lt Pendant
	 L A 373 6 0 2 7- Q
	 Glass & Polished Nickel

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min56 - max156 x Ø40cm

	 EH

17



The
Enid

CHANDE L I E R

18



	 Enid 5lt Chandelier
	 L A 3 6 9 1 1 1 9 - Q
	 Glass & Polished Nickel

K	 5 x 20w max G9 
	 H min50 - max95 x Ø40cm

	 EH

	 Enid 5lt Grand Chandelier
	 L A 37 1 8 2 3 0 - Q
	 Glass & Polished Nickel

K	 5 x 20w max G9 
	 H min70 - max148 x Ø55cm

	 2H

19



	 Shamley 5lt Chandelier
	 L A 3 5 1 9 75 4 - Q
	 Matt White

T	 5 x 60w max SES CNDL 
	 H min49 - max149 x Ø42cm

	 EH

	 Willow 3lt Pendant
	 L A 373 4 6 4 4 -Q
	 Satin Champagne & Crystal

K	 3 x 33w max G9 
	 H min45 - max127 x Ø59cm

	 EH

JUN



	 Harriet 3lt Chandelier
	 L A 3 6 9 1 0 6 2 - Q
	 Ribbed Glass & Polished Chrome

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min49 - max149 x Ø38cm

	 EH

	 Harriet 5lt Chandelier
	 L A 37 1 0 9 1 9 - Q
	 Ribbed Glass & Polished Chrome

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min53 - max153 x Ø42cm

	 EH

The
Harriet

CHANDE L I E R

21



	 Kiarna 4lt Pendant
	 L A 374 4 0 9 0 - Q
	 Pink Glass & Antique Brass

   K	 4 x 20w max G9 
	 H min40 - max130 x Ø42cm

	 2H

The
Kiarna

P ENDAN T

OCT

22



	 Leon 3lt Pendant
	 L A 372 6 5 3 6 - Q
	 Crystal

K	 3 x 28w max G9 
	 D30 x H min48 - max148 x W30cm

	 EH

	 Windsor 8lt Pendant
	 L A 373 4 679 - Q
	 Crystal & Rose Gold

T	 8 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D42 x H min57 - max157 x W42cm

	 EH

JUN

JUN

23



The
Carson

AN T I QU E  B RA S S

	 Carson Medium Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 5 3 0 6 6 - Q
	 L A 3 5 5 3 0 8 5 - Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D11.5 x H37 x W11.5cm

	 EM

	 Carson Small Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 8 87 7 1 - Q
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 6 0 - Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Grey 12’’
	 Shade: LA3713803-Q  pg85

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D10 x H30 x W10cm

	 EM

	 Carson Large Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 9 9 0 5 8 - Q
	 L A 3 5 9 9 0 6 1 - Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 16’’
	 Shade: LA3730042-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D14 x H47 x W14cm

	 EM
24



	 Carson Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 3 5 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Crystal

	 bracket only

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D19 x H14 x W10cm

	 E

	 Carson 5lt Pendant
	 L A 3 5 5 2 9 9 9 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Crystal
	 fitting only

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min36 - max105 x Ø50cm

	 EH

25



The
Carson

PO L I S H ED  N I C K E L

	 Carson Small Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 8 87 72 - Q
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 6 1 - Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D10 x H30 x W10cm

	 EM

	 Carson Medium 
	 Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 82 6 6 1 - Q
	 L A 3 5 82 6 6 3 - Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Grey 12’’
	 Shade: LA3713803-Q  pg85

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D11.5 x H37 x W11.5cm

	 EM
	 Carson Large Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 2 75 57- Q
	 L A 3 6 2 75 5 9 - Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Blue 12’’
	 Shade: LA3712377-Q  pg85

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D14 x H47 x W14cm

	 EM
26



	 Carson Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 75 1 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal

	 bracket only

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D19 x H14 x W10cm

	 E

	 Carson 5lt Pendant
	 L A 3 6 0 3 2 2 3 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal
	 fitting only

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min36 - max105 x Ø50cm

	 EH

27



	 Blake 5lt Pendant
	 L A 370 2 76 3 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max79 x Ø45cm

	 EH

The
Blake

CRYSTA L

28



	 Blake Grand Table Lamp
	 L A 3 4 8 5 1 0 9 - Q
	 L A 3 4 8 5 1 1 1 - Q  - E U
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Blue 14’’
	 Shade: LA3730035-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H50 x Ø9cm

	 EM

	 Blake Medium Table Lamp
	 L A 3 4 5 2 1 9 3 - Q
	 L A 3 4 5 2 1 9 5 - Q  - E U
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Blue 12’’
	 Shade: LA3726072-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H38 x Ø8cm

	 EM

	 Blake Small Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 3 4 5 2 0 - Q
	 L A 3 5 3 4 5 2 4 - Q  - E U
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Blue 8’’
	 Shade: LA3730038-Q  pg84

B	 1 x 60w max B22 GB 
	 H25 x Ø7.5cm

	 EM
29



	 Southwell 9lt Pendant
	 L A 374 2 2 3 4 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Opal Glass

K	 9 x 20w max G9 
	 H min70 - max167 x Ø55cm

	 2H

The
Southwell
PO L I S H ED  N I C K E L

30



	 Southwell 5lt Pendant
	 L A 370 3 6 3 7- Q
	 Polished Nickel & Opal Glass

K	 5 x 20w max G9 
	 H min34 - max135 x Ø46cm

	 2H

	 Southwell 3lt Pendant
	 L A 372 4 94 3 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Opal Glass

K	 3 x 20w max G9 
	 H min31 - max135 x Ø31cm

	 2H

	 Southwell Wall Light
	 L A 372 4 9 5 5 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Opal Glass

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D15 x H20 x W13cm

	 2

31



The
Winchester

PO L I S H ED  N I C K E L

32



	 Winchester 9lt Pendant
	 L A 374 2 2 3 8 - Q
	 Polished Nickel

T	 9 x 25w max SES CNDL 
	 H min70 - max173 x Ø70cm

	 EH

	 Winchester 5lt Pendant
	 L A 374 3 6 57- Q
	 Polished Nickel

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min65 - max163 x Ø55cm

	 EH JUN

33



The
Ellis

SAT I N  G R EY

34



	 Ellis Table Lamp
	 L A 370 2 78 3 - Q
	 Satin Grey & Crystal
	 c/w ivory cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Ellis 3lt Pendant
	 L A 372 4 94 1 - Q
	 Satin Grey & Crystal
	 c/w ivory cotton shades

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max100 x Ø43cm

	 2H

	 Ellis Wall Light
	 L A 372 4 9 5 3 - Q
	 Satin Grey
	 c/w ivory cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H21 x W14cm

	 2Z

	 Ellis 5lt Pendant
	 L A 372 5 8 3 0 - Q
	 Satin Grey & Crystal
	 c/w ivory cotton shades

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max130 x Ø48cm

	 2H

35



	 Ellis Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 67 3 3 4 - Q
	 Satin Cream & Crystal
	 c/w ivory cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Ellis 3lt Pendant
	 L A 372 6 6 8 6 - Q
	 Satin Cream & Crystal
	 c/w ivory cotton shades

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max100 x Ø43cm

	 2H

	 Ellis 5lt Pendant
	 L A 372 6 6 87- Q
	 Satin Cream & Crystal
	 c/w ivory cotton shades

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max130 x Ø48cm

	 2H

The
Ellis

SAT I N  C R EAM

36



	 Ellis Table Lamp
	 L A 372 4 9 5 9 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal
	 c/w grey cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Ellis 3lt Pendant
	 L A 374 3 6 5 5 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal
	 c/w grey cotton shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max100 x Ø43cm

	 2H

	 Ellis 5lt Pendant
	 L A 374 3 6 5 9 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal
	 c/w grey cotton shades

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max130 x Ø48cm

	 2H

The
Ellis

PO L I S H ED  CHROME

37



The
Mulroy
CO L L E C T I ON

38



	 Mulroy 5lt Pendant
	 L A 3 67 75 8 0 - Q
	 Cream Gold & Natural
	 c/w natural faux silk shades

G	 5 x 25w max SES GB 
	 H min45 - max95 x Ø50cm

	 2H

	 Mulroy Table Lamp
	 L A 3 67 76 3 4 - Q
	 L A 3 67 75 2 6 - Q  - E U
	 Cream Gold
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12”	
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D10 x H42 x W15cm

	 EM

	 Mulroy 3lt Pendant
	 L A 37 1 3 7 3 6 - Q
	 Cream Gold & Natural
	 c/w natural faux silk shades

G	 3 x 25w max SES GB 
	 H min45 - max88 x Ø47cm

	 2H

	 Mulroy 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 74 3 - Q
	 Cream Gold & Natural
	 c/w natural faux silk shade

G	 2 x 25w max SES GB 
	 D20 x H25 x W30cm

	 2

39



S E C T I ON  H E AD E R

	 Sorrento 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 6 2 2 1 4 8 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory faux silk shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H160 x Ø47cm

	 2W

	 Sorrento 6lt Pendant
	 L A 3 6 2 1 3 5 3 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory faux silk shade

T	 6 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min45 - max88 x Ø55cm

	 2H

The
Sorrento
AN T I QU E  B RA S S

40



	 Sorrento 3lt Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 5 5 9 67- Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory faux silk shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H52 x Ø32cm

	 2P

	 Sorrento 3lt Pendant
	 L A 3 6 2 1 3 6 3 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory faux silk shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max85 x Ø45cm

	 2H

	 Sorrento 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 78 5 0 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory faux silk shade

T	 2 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H25 x W35cm

	 2

41



	 Sorrento 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 570 0 89 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Natural
	 c/w natural linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H160 x Ø47cm

	 2W

	 Sorrento 3lt Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 3 675 3 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Natural
	 c/w natural linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H52 x Ø32cm

	 2P

The
Sorrento

SAT I N  N I C K E L

JUN

JUN

42



	 Sorrento 6lt Pendant
	 L A 3 5 1 8 8 0 6 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Natural
	 c/w natural linen shade

T	 6 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min45 - max88 x Ø55cm

	 2H

	 Sorrento 3lt Pendant
	 L A 3 5 67 3 2 6 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Natural
	 c/w natural linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max85 x Ø45cm

	 2H

	 Sorrento 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 1 2 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Natural
	 c/w natural linen shade

T	 2 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H25 x W35cm

	 2

JUN

JUN JUN

43



 Sorrento 3lt Floor Lamp
 L A 37 1 8 2 8 0 - Q
 Polished Nickel & Silver
 c/w silver linen shade

T 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
 H160 x Ø47cm

 2W

The
Sorrento
PO L I S H ED  N I C K E L

JUN

 Sorrento 3lt Pendant
 L A 37 1 8 2 72 - Q
 Polished Nickel & Silver
 c/w silver linen shade

T 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
 H min40 - max85 x Ø45cm

 2H JUN

44



	 Sorrento 6lt Pendant
	 L A 37 1 8 2 74 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Silver
	 c/w silver linen shade

T	 6 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min45 - max88 x Ø55cm

	 2H

	 Sorrento 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 1 0 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Silver
	 c/w silver linen shade

T	 2 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H25 x W35cm

	 2

JUN

JUN

	 Sorrento 3lt Table Lamp
	 L A 37 1 8 2 8 6 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Silver
	 c/w silver linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H52 x Ø32cm

	 2P JUN

45



	 Sorrento 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 6 6 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H160 x Ø47cm

	 2W

	 Sorrento 3lt Table Lamp
	 L A 370 2 78 6 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H52 x Ø32cm

	 2P

The
Sorrento
PO L I S H ED  N I C K E L

JUN JUN

46



	 Sorrento 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 1 1 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey linen shade

T	 2 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H25 x W35cm

	 2

	 Sorrento 3lt Pendant
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 67- Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min40 - max85 x Ø45cm

	 2H

	 Sorrento 6lt Pendant
	 L A 3 6 6 893 8 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey linen shade

T	 6 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min45 - max88 x Ø55cm

	 2H JUN

JUN JUN

47



	 Harrington 3lt Pendant
	 L A 373 4 6 4 0 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min39 - max90 x Ø40cm

	 2H

The
Harrington

CO L L E C T I ON

48



	 Harrington 3lt Pendant
	 L A 37 1 3 74 4 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Glass

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min39 - max90 x Ø40cm

	 2H

	 Harrington Wall Light
	 L A 373 2 1 1 4 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Glass

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D9.5 x H26 x W16cm

	 2

	 Harrington 5lt Pendant
	 L A 373 2 1 2 7- Q
	 Polished Nickel & Glass

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min45 - max145 x Ø48cm

	 2H

	 Harrington Lantern
	 L A 374 2 2 47- Q
	 Polished Nickel & Glass

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H min35 - max140 x Ø23cm

	 2H

49



	 Joseph Wall Light
	 L A 373 2 5 9 8 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D17 x H30 x W11cm

	 E

	 Joseph 5lt Chandelier
	 L A 373 2 578 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D46 x H min67 - max167 x W46cm

	 EH

	 Joseph 3lt Chandelier
	 L A 373 2 5 82 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D40 x H min62 - max162 x W40cm

	 EH

The
Joseph
CO L L E C T I ON

JUN

JUN JUN

50



	 Joseph 5lt Chandelier
	 L A 37 1 3 70 8 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

T	 5 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D46 x H min67 - max167 x W46cm

	 EH

	 Joseph 3lt Chandelier
	 L A 373 2 5 8 4 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D40 x H min62 - max162 x W40cm

	 EH

	 Joseph Wall Light
	 L A 373 2 5 9 6 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D17 x H30 x W11cm

	 E

JUN

JUN JUN

51



The
Zaria
P ENDAN T

52



	 Selbourne 3lt Pendant
	 L A 3 6 5 0 3 5 4 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Glass

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min38 - max138 x Ø23cm

	 EH

	 Selbourne 3lt Pendant
	 L A 3 675 4 0 9 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H min38 - max138 x Ø23cm

	 EH

	 Zaria Pendant
	 L A 3 6 5 0 5 0 6 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H min50 - max105 x Ø30cm

	 2H

	 Zaria Pendant
	 L A 3 67 75 8 2 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Glass

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H min50 - max105 x Ø30cm

	 2H

JUN JUN

53



 Beckworth Lantern
 L A 370 75 6 6 - Q
 Polished Nickel & Glass

D 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
 H min37 - max105 x Ø18cm

 2H

 Beckworth Table Lamp
 L A 3 6 8 8 8 5 8 - Q
 L A 3 6 8 8 8 6 3 - Q  - E U
 Polished Nickel & Glass
 base only
 Shown with Bacall Blue 16’’
 Shade: LA3730036-Q  pg84

A 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
 H43 x Ø15cm

 EM

 Beckworth Table Lamp
 L A 372 5 8 3 4 - Q
 L A 372 6 4 47- Q  - E U
 Polished Nickel & Glass
 base only
 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A 1 x 40w max B22 GLS 
 H35 x Ø11cm

 EM

The
Beckworth

PO L I S H ED  N I C K E L

54



	 Ockley Pendant
	 L A 3 6 0 3 2 1 9 - Q
	 Glass & Polished Chrome

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 H min40 - max130 x Ø18cm

	 2H

	 Ockley Wall Light
	 L A 372 78 6 3 - Q
	 Glass & Polished Chrome

G	 1 x 40w max SES GB 
	 D16 x H23 x W12cm

	 2

	 Rye Pendant
	 L A 373 47 1 7- Q
	 Smoked Glass & Polished Nickel

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 H min41 - max141 x Ø30cm

	 2H

	 Rye Pendant
	 L A 373 47 1 9 - Q
	 Glass & Polished Nickel

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 H min41 - max141 x Ø30cm

	 2HOCT OCT

OCT OCT

55



	 Isaac Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 74 1 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Glass

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 D22 x H19 x W17cm

	 2

	 Isaac Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 74 2 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 D22 x H19 x W17cm

	 2

	 Isaac Wall Light
	 L A 374 2 2 7 7- Q

	 Industrial Nickel & Glass

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 D22 x H19 x W17cm

	 2

The
Isaac

CO L L E C T I ON

56



	 Isaac 3lt Bar Pendant
	 L A 3 6 5 0 3 4 3 - Q
	 Industrial Nickel & Glass

D	3 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 D16 x H min62 - max74 x W60cm

	 2H

	 Isaac 3lt Bar Pendant
	 L A 3 6 8 8 6 2 9 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

D	3 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 D16 x H min62 - max74 x W60cm

	 2H

	 Isaac Pendant
	 L A 372 7 72 9 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Glass

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H min41 - max129 x Ø18cm

	 2H

	 Isaac Pendant
	 L A 372 7 7 3 0 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H min41 - max129 x Ø18cm

	 2H

	 Isaac Pendant
	 L A 374 2 2 4 5 - Q
	 Industrial Nickel & Glass

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H min41 - max129 x Ø18cm

	 2H JUN

57



	 Corbridge Pendant
	 L A 372 7 70 4 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 H min45 - max72 x Ø33cm

	 2H

	 Corbridge Pendant
	 L A 372 7 70 5 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 H min45 - max72 x Ø33cm

	 2H
58



The
Wall Lights

CO L L E C T I ON

59



	 Fernhurst Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 3 9 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D13 x H12 x W26cm

	 2

	 Pineapple Wall Light
	 L A 372 4 6 2 3 - Q
	 Champagne Glass & Cream Gold

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D16 x H22 x W11cm

	 2

	 Mulroy 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 74 3 - Q
	 Cream Gold & Natural
	 c/w natural faux silk shade

G	 2 x 25w max SES GB 
	 D20 x H25 x W30cm

	 2

The
Mulroy

WAL L L I G H T

60



	 Vienna Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 747- Q
	 Crystal & Antique Brass

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D11 x H18 x W22cm

	 2

	 Vienna Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 74 6 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D11 x H18 x W22cm

	 2

	 Carson Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 3 5 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Crystal

	 bracket only

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D19 x H14 x W10cm

	 E

	 Carson Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 75 1 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal

	 bracket only

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D19 x H14 x W10cm

	 E

	 Joseph Wall Light
	 L A 373 2 5 9 6 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D17 x H30 x W11cm

	 E

	 Joseph Wall Light
	 L A 373 2 5 9 8 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D17 x H30 x W11cm

	 E

	 Harrington Wall Light
	 L A 373 2 1 1 4 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Glass

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D9.5 x H26 x W16cm

	 2

	 Southwell Wall Light
	 L A 372 4 9 5 5 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Opal Glass

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D15 x H20 x W13cm

	 2

	 Capri Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 3 7- Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 D19 x H17 x W12cm

	 E

JUN JUN

61



	 Ockley Wall Light
	 L A 372 78 6 3 - Q
	 Glass & Polished Chrome

G	 1 x 40w max SES GB 
	 D16 x H23 x W12cm

	 2

	 Isaac Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 74 1 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Glass

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 D22 x H19 x W17cm

	 2

	 Isaac Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 74 2 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Glass

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 D22 x H19 x W17cm

	 2

	 Isaac Wall Light
	 L A 374 2 2 7 7- Q
	 Industrial Nickel & Glass

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 D22 x H19 x W17cm

	 2

	 Sorrento 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 78 5 0 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory faux silk shade

T	 2 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H25 x W35cm

	 2

	 Sorrento 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 1 2 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Natural
	 c/w natural linen shade

T	 2 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H25 x W35cm

	 2

	 Sorrento 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 1 0 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Silver
	 c/w silver linen shade

T	 2 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H25 x W35cm

	 2

	 Sorrento 2lt Wall Light
	 L A 372 7 7 1 1 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey linen shade

T	 2 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H25 x W35cm

	 2

	 Ellis Wall Light
	 L A 372 4 9 5 3 - Q
	 Satin Grey & Grey
	 c/w grey cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H21 x W14cm

	 2Z JUN

JUN JUN



The
Table & Floor

CO L L E C T I ON

63



The
Meredith

R I B B E D  G LA S S

64



	 Ivy Table Lamp
	 L A 375 472 2 - Q
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 c/w cool grey linen shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H28 x Ø18cm

	 2P

	 Elliot Table Lamp
	 L A 3 4 0 6 9 5 8 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Meredith Large Table Lamp
	 L A 370 2 7 72 - Q
	 L A 370 2 9 5 3 - Q  - E U
	 Ribbed Glass & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Blue 16’’
	 Shade: LA3730036-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H49 x Ø18cm

	 EM

	 Meredith Small Table Lamp
	 L A 372 5 8 6 0 - Q
	 L A 372 6 4 49 - Q  - E U
	 Ribbed Glass & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Blue 12’’
	 Shade: LA3712377-Q  pg85

B	 1 x 40w max B22 GB 
	 H39 x Ø13cm

	 EM

	 Amber Table Lamp
	 L A 373 4 6 93 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 1 - Q  - E U
	 Orange Glass & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D11 x H38 x W25cm

	 EM

	 Lydia Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 8 6 3 0 7- Q
	 L A 3 5 8 6 3 1 0 - Q  - E U
	 Glass & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 8’’
	 Shade: LA3730044-Q  pg84

B	 1 x 40w max B22 GB 
	 H21 x Ø12.5cm

	 EM

65



The
Pineapple

B RU SH ED CHROME

66



	 Pineapple Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 8 6 3 1 3 - Q
	 Cream Gold & Taupe
	 c/w taupe faux silk shade

G	 1 x 40w max SES GB 
	 H34 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Pineapple Table Lamp
	 L A 370 2 78 5 - Q
	 Champagne Glass & Cream Gold
	 c/w taupe faux silk shade

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H59 x Ø38cm

	 2P

	 Pineapple Table Lamp
	 L A 372 4 9 6 1 - Q
	 Champagne Glass & Cream Gold
	 c/w taupe faux silk shade

G	 1 x 40w max SES GB 
	 H44 x Ø26cm

	 2P

	 Pineapple Table Lamp
	 L A 373 4 6 1 1 - Q
	 Glass & Brushed Chrome
	 c/w ivory cotton shade

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H59 x Ø38cm

	 2P

67



The
Selby

AN T I QU E  B RA S S

68



	 Winston Table Lamp
	 L A 3 49 5 4 9 1 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 9 - Q  - E U
	 Glass & Antique Brass
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 16’’
	 Shade: LA3730042-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H51 x Ø10.5cm

	 EM

	 Selby Large Table Lamp
	 L A 373 0 93 4 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 3 - Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass & Amber Glass
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Blue 12’’
	 Shade: LA3712377-Q  pg85

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H43 x Ø15cm

	 EM

	 Selby Small Table Lamp
	 L A 373 0 93 1 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 4 -Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass & Amber Glass
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 40w max B22 GLS 
	 H31 x Ø11.5cm

	 EM

	 Winston Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 5 2 7 7 1 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 1 0 - Q  - E U
	 Glass & Antique Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 16’’
	 Shade: LA3730042-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H51 x Ø10.5cm

	 EM

	 Selby Large Table Lamp
	 L A 373 2 1 4 9 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 5 - Q  - E U
	 Glass & Polished Nickel
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H43 x Ø15cm

	 EM

	 Selby Small Table Lamp
	 L A 373 2 1 4 8 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 6 - Q  - E U
	 Glass & Polished Nickel
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 40w max B22 GLS 
	 H31 x Ø11.5cm

	 EM

OCT

OCT

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

69



The
Blake

CRYSTA L

70



	 Aidan Table Lamp
	 L A 374 2 82 8 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Glass
	 c/w grey linen shade

D	 1 x 40w max ES GLS 
	 H48 x Ø32cm

	 2P

	 Blake Grand Table Lamp
	 L A 3 4 8 5 1 0 9 - Q
	 L A 3 4 8 5 1 1 1 - Q  - E U
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Blue 14’’
	 Shade: LA3730035-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H50 x Ø9cm

	 EM

	 Blake Medium Table Lamp
	 L A 3 4 5 2 1 9 3 - Q
	 L A 3 4 5 2 1 9 5 - Q  - E U
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Blue 12’’
	 Shade: LA3726072-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H38 x Ø8cm

	 EM

	 Blake Small Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 3 4 5 2 0 - Q
	 L A 3 5 3 4 5 2 4 - Q  - E U
	 Crystal & Polished Chrome
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Blue 8’’
	 Shade: LA3730038-Q  pg84

B	 1 x 60w max B22 GB 
	 H25 x Ø7.5cm

	 EM

	 Beckworth Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 5 8 - Q
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 6 3 - Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Glass
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Blue 16’’
	 Shade: LA3730036-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H43 x Ø15cm

	 EM

	 Beckworth Table Lamp
	 L A 372 5 8 3 4 - Q
	 L A 372 6 4 47- Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Glass
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 40w max B22 GLS 
	 H35 x Ø11cm

	 EM

71



The
Carson

CRYSTA L

72



	 Carson Large Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 9 9 0 5 8 - Q
	 L A 3 5 9 9 0 6 1 - Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 16’’
	 Shade: LA3730042-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D14 x H47 x W14cm

	 EM

	 Carson Medium Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 5 3 0 6 6 - Q
	 L A 3 5 5 3 0 8 5 - Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D11.5 x H37 x W11.5cm

	 EM

	 Carson Small Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 8 87 7 1 - Q
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 6 0 - Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Grey 12’’
	 Shade: LA3713803-Q  pg85

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D10 x H30 x W10cm

	 EM

	 Carson Large Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 2 75 57- Q
	 L A 3 6 2 75 5 9 - Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Blue 12’’
	 Shade: LA3712377-Q  pg85

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D14 x H47 x W14cm

	 EM

	 Carson Medium Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 82 6 6 1 - Q
	 L A 3 5 82 6 6 3 - Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Grey 12’’
	 Shade: LA3713803-Q  pg85

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D11.5 x H37 x W11.5cm

	 EM

	 Carson Small Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 8 87 72 - Q
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 6 1 - Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Crystal
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D10 x H30 x W10cm

	 EM
73



The
Mulroy

HAND PA I N T E D  GO LD

74



	 Artichoke Table Lamp
	 L A 373 4 6 0 5 - Q
	 White Ceramic  
	 c/w ivory linen shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H45 x Ø30cm

	 2P

	 Grace Table Lamp
	 L A 374 2 2 72 - Q
	 Opal Glass & Polished Chrome
	 c/w grey linen shade

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H78 x Ø43cm

	 2P

	 Archer Table Lamp
	 L A 373 4 6 0 2 - Q
	 Gold Leaf & Blue
	 c/w blue cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 D18 x H54 x W30cm

	 2P

	 Elizabeth Table Lamp
	 L A 374 2 5 1 6 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 2 - Q  - E U
	 Multi Coloured Ceramic 
	 base only
	 Shown with Fenn White 12’’
	 Shade: LA3677440-Q  pg87

A	 1 x 40w max B22 GLS 
	 H33 x Ø20cm

	 EM

	 Corey Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 6 9 67 1 - Q
	 L A 3 5 6 9 679 - Q  - E U
	 Antique Brass
	 base only
	 Shown with Hemsley Blue 10’’
	 Shade: LA3712376-Q  pg85

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H33 x Ø11cm

	 EM

	 Mulroy Table Lamp
	 L A 3 67 76 3 4 - Q
	 L A 3 67 75 2 6 - Q  - E U
	 Cream Gold
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 D10 x H42 x W15cm

	 EM

75



The
Ellis

PO L I S H ED  CHROME

	 Ellis Table Lamp
	 L A 372 4 9 5 9 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal
	 c/w grey cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

76



	 Ellis Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 67 3 3 4 - Q
	 Satin Cream & Crystal
	 c/w ivory cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Ellis Table Lamp
	 L A 370 2 78 3 - Q
	 Satin Grey & Crystal
	 c/w grey cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Ellis Table Lamp
	 L A 372 4 9 5 0 - Q
	 Satin Pink & Crystal
	 c/w pink cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

	 Ellis Table Lamp
	 L A 374 2 2 8 4 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Crystal
	 c/w ivory cotton shade

T	 1 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H43 x Ø21cm

	 2P

77



The
Marlowe
PO L I S H ED  N I C K E L

78



	 Noah Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 1 8 8 1 6 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & White
	 c/w white faux silk shade

G	 1 x 40w max SES GB 
	 D18 x H48 x W29cm

	 2P

	 Marlowe Floor Lamp
	 L A 373 4 1 7 7- Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey cotton shade

D	 1 x 60w max ES GLS 
	 H147 x Ø44cm

	 2W

JUN

	 Noah Table Lamp
	 L A 37 1 4 9 7 7- Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w charcoal grey cotton shade

G	 1 x 40w max SES GB 
	 D18 x H48 x W29cm

	 2P JUN

79



	 Sorrento 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 6 2 2 1 4 8 - Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory faux silk shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H160 x Ø47cm

	 2W

	 Sorrento 3lt Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 5 5 9 67- Q
	 Antique Brass & Ivory
	 c/w ivory faux silk shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H52 x Ø32cm

	 2P

	 Sorrento 3lt Table Lamp
	 L A 3 6 3 675 3 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Natural
	 c/w natural linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H52 x Ø32cm

	 2P

	 Sorrento 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 570 0 89 - Q
	 Satin Nickel & Natural
	 c/w natural linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H160 x Ø47cm

	 2W

JUN

JUN



	 Sorrento 3lt Table Lamp
	 L A 37 1 8 2 8 6 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Silver
	 c/w silver linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H52 x Ø32cm

	 2P

	 Sorrento 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 37 1 8 2 8 0 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Silver
	 c/w silver linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H160 x Ø47cm

	 2W

	 Sorrento 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 6 8 8 8 6 6 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H160 x Ø47cm

	 2W

	 Sorrento 3lt Table Lamp
	 L A 370 2 78 6 - Q
	 Polished Nickel & Grey
	 c/w grey linen shade

T	 3 x 40w max SES CNDL 
	 H52 x Ø32cm

	 2PJUN JUN JUN

JUN

81



	 Vienna Table Lamp
	 L A 3 5 6 9 6 5 9 - Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal

K	 1 x 33w max G9 
	 H30 x Ø13cm

	 2P

	 Vienna 3lt Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 6 0 3 2 2 7- Q
	 Polished Chrome & Crystal

K	 3 x 33w max G9 
	 H154 x Ø30cm

	 2W

	 Tate Table Lamp
	 L A 3 4 372 1 1 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 8 - Q  - E U
	 Matt White
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 12’’
	 Shade: LA3730040-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 40w max B22 GLS 
	 H39 x Ø10cm

	 EM

	 Louis Table Lamp
	 L A 372 4 94 5 - Q
	 L A 372 5 3 1 3 - Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Ribbed Glass
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 14’’
	 Shade: LA3730041-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 40w max B22 GLS 
	 H43 x Ø15cm

	 EM

	 Tate Floor Lamp
	 L A 3 5 5 2 7 3 9 - Q
	 L A 375 6 0 0 7- Q  - E U
	 Matt White
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 16’’
	 Shade: LA3730042-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H149 x Ø24cm

	 EM

	 Louis Floor Lamp
	 L A 372 4 9 89 - Q
	 L A 372 5 3 1 7- Q  - E U
	 Polished Nickel & Ribbed Glass
	 base only
	 Shown with Bacall Silver 16’’
	 Shade: LA3730042-Q  pg84

A	 1 x 60w max B22 GLS 
	 H132 x Ø26cm

	 EM

OCT

OCT
82



The
Shade
CO L L E C T I ON

83



The
Bacall

RANGE

The
Velvet

RANGE

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

5" L A 373 0 0 4 3 - Q H12.5 x Ø12.5cm 40w candle clip

8" L A 373 0 0 4 4 -Q H14 x Ø21cm 40w ES inc B22 reducer

10" L A 373 0 0 3 9 - Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 373 0 0 4 0 -Q H22 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 373 0 0 4 1 - Q H25 x Ø36cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

16" L A 373 0 0 4 2 - Q H28 x Ø41cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Tapered drum & empire
S I LV E R  S LU B B ED

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

5" L A 373 0 0 37- Q H12.5 x Ø12.5cm 40w candle clip

8" L A 373 0 0 3 8 - Q H14 x Ø21cm 40w ES inc B22 reducer

10" L A 373 0 0 3 3 - Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 372 6 0 72 - Q H22 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 373 0 0 3 5 - Q H25 x Ø36cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

16" L A 373 0 0 3 6 - Q H28 x Ø41cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Tapered drum & empire
B LU E  S LU B B ED

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

10" L A 374 372 9 - Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 374 373 1 - Q H21 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 374 373 3 - Q H24 x Ø36cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Tapered drum
GR EY

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

10" L A 374 4 1 0 5 - Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 374 4 1 0 7- Q H21 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 375 6 0 0 0 - Q H24 x Ø36cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Tapered drum
P I N K

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN



Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 370 3 5 1 8 - Q H14 x Ø21cm 40w reversible gimble ES/B22

10" L A 370 3 5 1 7- Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 3 67 74 3 7- Q H21 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 372 4 6 8 0 - Q H14 x Ø21cm 40w reversible gimble ES/B22

10" L A 372 4 678 - Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 372 4 679 - Q H21 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 37 1 3 8 0 4 - Q H14 x Ø21cm 40w reversible gimble ES/B22

10" L A 37 1 3 8 0 2 - Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 37 1 3 8 0 3 - Q H21 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Tapered drum
CR EAM

Tapered drum
S I LV E R

Tapered drum
GR EY

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 37 1 2 3 78 - Q H14 x Ø21cm 40w reversible gimble ES/B22

10" L A 37 1 2 3 76 - Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 37 1 2 3 7 7- Q H21 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 372 1 5 2 2 - Q H14 x Ø21cm 40w reversible gimble ES/B22

10" L A 370 3 5 1 9 - Q H18 x Ø26cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

12" L A 370 3 5 2 0 - Q H21 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Tapered drum
B LU E

Tapered drum
P I N K

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

The
Hemsley

RANGE

85



86



Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 3 67 74 3 8 - Q H14 x Ø20cm 40w ES inc B22 reducer

10" L A 3 67 74 3 9 - Q H17 x Ø26cm 60w ES inc B22 reducer

12" L A 3 67 74 4 0 - Q H20 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 3 67 74 6 4 - Q H21 x Ø36cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

16" L A 3 67 74 6 5 - Q H26 x Ø41cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 3 5 87 3 4 2 - Q H14 x Ø20cm 40w ES inc B22 reducer

10" L A 3 375 6 3 2 - Q H17 x Ø26cm 60w ES inc B22 reducer

12" L A 1 6 5 1 1 2 4 - Q H20 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 3 1 8 8 870 - Q H21 x Ø36cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

16" L A 3 2 3 0 6 2 7- Q H26 x Ø41cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Empire shade
WH I T E

Empire shade
I VO RY

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 3 6 1 9 6 4 1 - Q H14 x Ø20cm 40w ES inc B22 reducer

10" L A 3 5 9 9 0 79 - Q H17 x Ø26cm 60w ES inc B22 reducer

12" L A 3 5 672 4 6 - Q H20 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 3 5 9 9 0 8 0 - Q H21 x Ø36cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

16" L A 3 6 0 3 3 93 - Q H26 x Ø41cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

8" L A 3 6 1 9 6 4 2 - Q H14 x Ø20cm 40w ES inc B22 reducer

10" L A 3 4 0 789 6 - Q H17 x Ø26cm 60w ES inc B22 reducer

12" L A 3 3 0 5 8 8 6 - Q H20 x Ø31cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 3 4 0 789 5 - Q H21 x Ø36cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

16" L A 3 5 4 9 6 67- Q H26 x Ø41cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Empire shade
S I LV E R

Empire shade
DUCK E GG

JUN

JUN

JUN

JUN

The
Fenn

RANGE

87



Tapered drum 
NATURA L

Tapered drum 
GR EY

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

12" L A 373 4 6 3 4 - Q H19 x Ø30cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 373 4 6 3 5 - Q H22 x Ø35cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

Product Code Dimensions Wattage Gimble Type

12" L A 373 4 6 3 2 - Q H19 x Ø30cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

14" L A 373 4 6 3 3 - Q H22 x Ø35cm 60w reversible gimble ES/B22

The
Gathered

RANGE

88



The 
Mirror

CO L L E C T I ON

89



90



JUL

JUL

JUL JUL

	 Capri Mirror
	 L A 3 5 0 3 8 6 6 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H120 x W88cm

	 Capri Mirror
	 L A 370 47 79 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H90 x W90cm

	 Capri Mirror
	 L A 3 5 3 5 4 94 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H60 x W45cm

JUL

	 Capri Mirror
	 L A 3 4 8 8 3 8 1 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 Ø100cm

JUL

	 Capri Mirror
	 L A 3 6 9 1 9 2 9 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H78 x W125cm

	 Capri Mirror
	 L A 3 5 0 3 8 6 8 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 Ø60cm

JUL

	 Marcella Mirror
	 L A 3 5 2 0 5 8 5 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H80 x W53cm

91



92



JUL

	 Evie Mirror
	 L A 3 6 9 1 9 2 1 - Q
	 transparent glass border 
	 with mirror trim
	 Ø60cm

JUL

	 Evie Mirror
	 L A 37 1 5 7 2 7- Q
	 transparent glass border 	
	 with mirror trim
	 H80 x W60cm

JUL

	 Evie Mirror
	 L A 3 6 6 4 5 8 0 - Q
	 transparent glass border 	
	 with mirror trim
	 Ø100cm

JUL

	 Evie Mirror
	 L A 3 6 3 7 7 3 5 - Q
	 transparent glass border
	 H100 x W80cm

JUL

	 Evie Mirror
	 L A 3 6 9 1 9 3 1 - Q
	 transparent glass border 	
	 with mirror trim
	 H90 x W90cm

JUL

	 Evie Mirror
	 L A 3 6 6 4 578 - Q
	 Floor standing
	 transparent glass border 	
	 with mirror trim
	 H194 x W76cm

93



94



JUL

JUL

	 Gatsby Mirror
	 L A 3 2 6 4 5 4 6 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H120 x W90cm

JUL

	 Gatsby Mirror
	 L A 3 6 2 4 4 6 3 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H60 x W45cm

JUL

	 Gatsby Mirror
	 L A 3 3 0 6 4 8 4 -Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H90 x W90cm

	 Gatsby Mirror
	 L A 3 6 0 8 0 94 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H56 x W72cm

JUL

	 Gatsby Mirror
	 L A 370 4789 - Q
	 bevelled detail edging
	 Ø100cm

JUL

	 Gatsby Mirror
	 L A 3 2 6 5 4 5 4 - Q
	 Floor standing
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H200 x W70cm

95



96



JUL

JUL

	 Rochelle Mirror
	 L A 3 5 6 1 5 5 9 - Q
	 Mirror
	 bevelled detail edging
	 H72 x W100cm

JUL

	 Cara Mirror
	 L A 37 1 5 7 2 3 - Q
	 Mirror
	 mottled bronze 		
	 & black detail edging
	 H114 x W94cm

JUL

	 Cara Mirror
	 L A 3 6 2 4 47 7- Q
	 Mirror
	 mottled bronze 		
	 &	 black detail edging
	 Ø110cm

	 Maya Mirror
	 L A 3 6 3 7 75 5 - Q
	 Mirror
	 mottled bronze detail
	 Ø90cm

JUL

	 Overton Mirror
	 L A 373 5 6 8 4 - Q
	 champagne detail edging
	 H73 x W58cm

JUL

	 Overton Mirror
	 L A 373 5 6 8 3 - Q
	 silver detail edging
	 H73 x W58cm

97



98



Index 
A L PHAB E T I CA L

Aidan Table Lamp, Pendant 7, 71
Alexa Pendant 17
Amber Table Lamp 65
Archer Table Lamp 75
Artichoke Table Lamp 75
Bacall Shade 84
Beckworth Lantern 54
Beckworth Table Lamp 54, 71
Blake Pendant, Table Lamp 28–29, 71
Capri Range, Mirror 15, 61 , 91
Cara Mirror 97
Carson Table Lamp, Pendant 24–27, 61 , 73
Corbridge Pendant 58
Corey Table Lamp 75
El izabeth Table Lamp 75
El l iot Table Lamp 65
El l is Range 35–37, 62, 76–77
Enid Chandelier 19
Evie Mirror 93
Fenn Shade 87
Fernhurst Semi Flush, Wall Light 14, 60
Gathered Shade 88
Gatsby Mirror 95
Grace Table Lamp 75
Harriet Chandelier 21
Harrington Range 48–49, 61
Hemsley Shade 85
Isaac Range 56–57, 62
Ivy Table Lamp 65

Joseph Wall Light, Chandelier 50–51, 61
Kiarna Pendant 22
Leon Pendant 23
Louis Table Lamp, Floor Lamp 82
Lydia Table Lamp 65
Marcel la Mirror 91
Marlowe Floor Lamp 79
Maya Mirror 97
Meredith Table Lamp 65
Mulroy Range 39, 60, 75
Noah Table Lamp 79
Ockley Pendant, Wall Light 55, 62
Overton Mirror 97
Pineapple Wall Light, Table Lamp 60, 67
Rochel le Mirror 97
Rye Pendant 55
Selbourne Pendant 53
Selby Table Lamp 69
Shamley Chandelier 20
Sorrento Range 40–47, 62, 80
Southwell Pendant, Wall Light 30–31, 61
Tate Table Lamp, Floor Lamp 82
Velvet Shade 84
Vienna Range 9–11 , 13, 61 , 82
Wil low Pendant 20
Winchester Pendant 33
Windsor Pendant 23
Zaria Pendant 53

99



100





5 035128 693631

The Laura Ashley brand has come a long way since 1953, when Laura and Bernard Ashley 
began hand-printing fabric at their kitchen table in their tiny flat in Pimlico. Over the decades, 
the business grew, standing firm on its traditional values of quality and design. With over 65 

years of design excellence, it is now one of the world’s best-loved home furnishings brands.

Building on our well-established partnership with the Laura Ashley brand, där Lighting is 
delighted to offer you the latest beautifully crafted Laura Ashley lighting and mirror collections, 

promising sophistication and elegance for your home.

Laura Ashley brand used under licence by där lighting ltd. 

C A T - A 4 - L A - S S 2 1


	Table of Contents
	Introduction
	Crystal & Statement
	Ranges
	Wall Lights
	Table & Floor Lights
	Shades
	Mirrors
	Index



